

14 CS DJ ADJ 369/23
POOJA GULATI Vs. GEETIKA MAHINDRA AND ORS

01.09.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff through VC.
Ld. Counsel for Defendant through VC.

At request of counsel for defendant, list on
15.01.2026.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/01.09.2025