

10 CS DJ ADJ 369/23
POOJA GULATI Vs. GEETIKA MAHINDRA AND ORS

14.05.2026

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Sh. Satish Sood, husband and SPA holder of defendant no.

3.

Ms. Anupam Kumari Ld. counsel on behalf of bar.

Statement of SPA holder of defendant no.3 recorded.

List the matter on **06.06.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/14.05.2026